3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox36ef5af3e23277038df4d0da72ebl2adceda83d665

05aaf799c5de5080235281

Aug 31, 2023

In block 46,987,555

19:31 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxabc390311f45b47fb220b0410F

al65f0d0d2f00f

the-void

Oxabc390311f45b47fb220b0410F

al65f0d0d2fo0f

0x92ead03f7136fcbb4bdb0780b00O

alcl4ae5a8h6d0

Oxabc390311f45b47fb220b0410F

al65f0d0d2f00f

0Oxc37d3c4326ab0eld2b9d8b916b

bdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient

Amount

0.054919591084270455 Burnt fee

MATIC &
0.03 USD

0.018350133415729542 Miner fee

MATIC &
0.01 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36ef5af3e23277038df4d0da72eb12adceda83d66505aaf799c5de5080235281
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x36ef5af3e23277038df4d0da72eb12adceda83d66505aaf799c5de5080235281
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/46987555
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410fa165f0d0d2f00f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410fa165f0d0d2f00f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410fa165f0d0d2f00f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410fa165f0d0d2f00f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00a1c14ae5a8b6d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00a1c14ae5a8b6d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410fa165f0d0d2f00f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410fa165f0d0d2f00f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x00000000000000000000000660 1 UD
00000000600000

To 0x59008d51a66834736bel691a27
6fa%l1a27adébé7cd

#67,974,84
0,963,593,
236,155,53
5,323,237,
339,001,95
8,982,693,
711,120,43
7,583,913,
483,828,47
6,885,598,
208
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x59008d51a66834736be1691a276fa91a27ad67cd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x59008d51a66834736be1691a276fa91a27ad67cd

