3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-22 08:03 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x36ef5af3e23277038df4d0da72eb12adceda83d665

05aaf799c5de5080235281

DATE & TIME Aug 31, 2023 · 19:31 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 46,987,555 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410f a165f0d0d2f00f the-void	0.054919591084270455 MATIC � 0.03 USD	Burnt fee
From To	0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410f a165f0d0d2f00f 0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00 a1c14ae5a8b6d0	0.018350133415729542 MATIC ○ 0.01 USD	Miner fee
From To	<pre>0xabc390311f45b47fb220b0410f a165f0d0d2f00f 0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916b bdf5715f780fcf</pre>	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 UD	#67,974,84 0,963,593, 236,155,53 5,323,237, 339,001,95
То	<u>0x59008d51a66834736be1691a27</u> <u>6fa91a27ad67cd</u>		8,982,693, 711,120,43 7,583,913, 483,828,47 6,885,598, 208

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction